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1. Mailing Address — Please Correct 1 3_03 385 STREeT SOUTH
Secretary of State
Room 203, Statehouse AMPA COUNCIL ON AGING, IN NAMP A 5 83853 4
Boise, ID 83720 lN ”ESC| Fu“ CBL“OSB” 3:: 't btx)nfzel e o 23 [
3. Incorporated Under The Laws
P.0. BOX 112 Pres. ' |7 OPUER
NO FEE REQUIRED NAMPA ID 83653 NQ: (60946
4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors
Name Street or P.O. Address City State Zip
President: Van Witzel ' 815 E. Florida Ave. "/ Nampa ID. 83686
Secretary: Naomi Long 203 South Rowena Nampa ID. 83686
Directors:
"SEE ATTACHED SHEET"
5. Nature of Business B. | certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge
true, corWomplate -
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NAMPA COUNCIL ON AGING BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Philip Branson
Lucille Lynch
Mary Lou Cooper
Clay Tollefson
Willard Schroll
Bob Brown

L. Wesley Johnson

Naomi Long
Bernard Seaman
Lester Allen
Flora Mas Orr
John Trowbridge
Carrie Shenkel
Ula Steele
Odessa Birt
Marian Rycraft
Ottie Bower
Leone Hanson
Clara Bushell
Eileen Dunlap
Ida Bowles

VAn Witzel
Irene Moore
Reuben Grasmick

(January 1990 ~January 1991)

1407 10th Ave. S. Ext. Nampa, ID
1322 W. Boone, Nampa:,ID

2407 Daisy Pl., Nampa, ID

1715 W Wlamingo #14, Nampa;,ID
5001 12th Ave. So., Nampa, ID
2927 MAtunn Way, Meridian, ID
323 West Sherman, Nampa, ID

203 S Rowena, Nampa, ID

511 11th Ave. S. Ext. Nampa, ID
8502 Scism Road, Nampa, ID

923 11th Ave. 8., Nampa, ID
1123 Amity Ave., Nampa, ID

319 11th Ave. S. Ext., Nampa, ID
312 Sunny Lane, Nampa, ID

723 10th Ave, S., Nampa, ID
1427 10th Ave. S., Nampa, ID
118 Smith, Nampa, ID

1715 W Flamingo, Nampa, ID

1716 4th St S., Nampa, ID

1116 Florence, Nampa, ID

316 Lincoln, Nampa, ID

815 E Florida, Nampa, ID

1108 E Sherman, Nampa, ID

416 Meyer Ave., Nampa, ID
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83686
83651
93686
83642
83686
83686
83686
83686
83686
83686
83686
83651
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83651
83651
83651
83686
83686
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